
Schaumburg High School Band 2014-2015 Schedule 

“Planning is bringing the future into the present  
so that you can do something about it now.” 

– Alan Lakein 

day date     event    ensemble call time    event time  location 
Tues June 24  Percussion Audition Clinic  Percussion 2:00pm  2:00-5:00pm Band Room 
Mon June 30  Drumline/Frontline Auditions Percussion 2:00pm  2:00-5:00pm Band Room 
Mon July 7  Sectionals   SMB  2:00pm  2:00-4:30pm Band Room 
Mon July 14  Sectionals   SMB  2:00pm  2:00-4:30pm Band Room 
Tues July 15  Freshman Info Night  All Freshmen 7:00pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
Mon July 21  Sectionals   SMB  2:00pm  2:00-4:30pm Band Room 
Mon July 28  Sectionals   SMB  2:00pm  2:00-4:30pm Band Room 
Mon Aug 4  Sectionals   SMB  2:00pm  2:00-4:30pm Band Room 
M-Tu Aug 11-12 Band Camp   SMB  9:00am  9:00-6:00pm Band Room 
W-F Aug 13-15 Band Camp   SMB  1:00pm  1:00-6:00pm Band Room 
Fri Aug 29  Football/New Trier  SMB  5:15pm  6:40pm  SHS 
Mon Sept 1  Septemberfest Parade  SMB  9:00am  10:00am  Schaumburg 
Fri Sept 5  Football/Buffalo Grove  SMB  5:45pm  7:10pm  SHS 
Fri Sept 19  Football/Prospect (HC)  SMB  5:45pm  7:10pm  SHS 
Thurs Sept 25  Music Mosaic Concert  WS  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
Thurs Oct 2  Football/Fremd   SMB  5:45pm  7:10pm  SHS 
Sat Oct 4  NIU Band Day   SMB  TBA  All Day  DeKalb 
Mon Oct 6  Indoor SMB Concert  SMB  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Gym 
Wed Oct 8  ILMEA Auditions   SelectStudents 3:00pm  4:00pm  Stevenson HS 
Fri Oct 10  Football/Conant (Snr Night) SMB  5:45pm  7:10pm  SHS 
Mon Oct 13  Columbus Day Parade  SMB  9:00am  12:00pm  Chicago 
Tu-Fri Oct 14-17 Seating Auditions   All Bands All Day  All Day  SHS 
Fri-Sat Oct 17-18 Variety Show   Drumline/Jazzers 6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
Tues Oct 21  Fall Orchestra Concert  WS  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
Sat Nov 8  ILMEA District 7 Festival  SelectStudents TBA  All Day  New Trier HS 
Sat Nov 22  ILMEA District 7 Jazz Fest  SelectStudents TBA  All Day  TBA 
Fri Dec 5  G&B-Bball/Conant  Pep Band 5:00pm  5:40pm  SHS Gym 
Wed Dec 10  Holiday Band Concert  CB/SB  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
Thurs Dec 11  Holiday Band Concert  Cadet/WS 6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
Sat Dec 13  B-Bball/OakParkRiverForest Pep Band 5:00pm  5:40pm  SHS Gym 
Tues Dec 16  Choir/Symphony Orchestra Concert WS  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
Fri Dec 19  B-Bball/Palatine   Pep Band 6:30pm  7:10pm  SHS Gym 
M-F Jan 5-9  Seating Auditions   All Bands All Day  All Day  SHS 
Sat Jan 10  B-Bball/Ridgewood  Pep Band 5:00pm  5:40pm  SHS Gym 
Fri Jan 16  G-Bball/Barrington  Pep Band 6:30pm  7:10pm  SHS Gym 
Wed Jan 21  SHS/D54 Band-O-Rama  WS  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Gym 
Fri Jan 23  G-Bball/Palatine   Pep Band 6:30pm  7:10pm  SHS Gym 
Sat Jan 24  Northshore Jazz Festival  Jazzers  TBA  All Day  Glenbrook S 
Sat Jan 24  B-Bball/Hoffman Estates  Pep Band 5:00pm  5:40pm  SHS Gym 
Mon Jan 26  Pep Band Concert   Pep Band-All 6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
Th-Sat Jan 29-31 ILMEA State Conference  SelectStudents TBA  All Day  Peoria 
Fri Jan 30  B-Bball/Fremd   Pep Band 6:30pm  7:10pm  SHS Gym 
Sat Feb 7  Vandercook Day of Perc  Percussion TBA  All Day  Vandercook 
Sat Feb 14  D211 Honors Orchestra  SelectStudents 6:30pm  7:00pm  FHS Aud 
M-Tu Feb 23-24 Bradley Jazz Festival  JazzEnsemble 3:00pm  All Day  Peoria 
Sat Feb 28  Jazz in the Meadows  Jazzers  TBA  All Day  RMHS 
Sat Mar 7  IHSA Solo and Ensemble  WS/SB/Select TBA  All Day  TBA 
Sat Mar 7  EGHS Day of Percussion  Percussion TBA  All Day  EGHS 
Mon Mar 16  Band Aid Concert   Cadet/CB 6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
Tues Mar 17  Band Aid Concert   SB/WS  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
Wed Mar 18  Orchestra Concert  WS  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
M-Th Mar 30-Apr 4 Seating Auditions   All Bands All Day  All Day  SHS 
Wed Apr 1  Jazz ‘n Joe Coffeehouse  Jazzers  6:00pm  7:00pm  SHS Cafe 
Fri-Sat Apr 17-18 Musical    SelectStudents 6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
Sat  Apr 18  IHSA Organizational or CICBF WS/SB  TBA  All Day  TBA or Hersey 
Fri-Sat Apr 24-25 Musical    SelectStudents 6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
Thurs Apr 30  Night of Percussion  Percussion 6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
Fri-Sat May 15-16 D211 Honor Band  SelectStudents All Day  2:00pm  PHS Aud 
Tues May 19  Band Awards Concert  All Bands 6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Gym 
Wed May 27  Orchestra Concert  WS  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
Sun May 31  Graduation   SB/WS  9:30am  10:30am  Sears Centre 


